
 

 

 

 

 
 

                 

                                                

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          E-TENDER NOTICE 

 For submission of online bids (RFx)   

                                                for following 

S.N. RFx/ E-Tender No. & Description 

  1. RFx No. 7000029077 (2nd call) 

Work of overhauling, servicing and repairing of  

Siemens Make 420kV 3AP2F1 Type Circuit  

Breakers at  400kV Koradi-II substation under  

400kV RS Division Koradi-II alongwith  supply of  

spares  
Estimated cost:- Rs. 82,18,144/-Only  

(Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD:-Rs. 82,181.44/-only, E-tender Fee:-Rs.500/-

(+GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 21.11.2023 to 28.11.2023 

Submission date:- 28.11.2023 @ 14:00 hrs  

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 28.11.2023 @ 14:00 hrs  

(if possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 28.11.2023 @ 14:00 hrs  

(if possible) 

Note:-Due to some technical issues, tender document couldn’t be 

uploaded in specified RFx. Interested bidder/contractor may  email 

to se4100@mahatransco.in for obtaining tender document during 

the mentioned sale period.  

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

                                     Superintending Engineer   

EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 



 

 

      

 


